Single family
5,381 Sqft - 7 Alto Las Palmas 8, Out of Country,
Out of Country 00000

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:

Year Built:

Address Map

Country:

State:

County:

City:

Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

A

Single family
RX-10832670
$1,200,000

5

3.2

2

5,381 Sqft

2006

usS

Out of Country
Out of Country
Out of Country
00000

Alto Las Palmas
7

WwW64° 46' 14.4"

S18°11'17.2"

Heating System:

No heat

Garden

Gate - manned, Security
patrol, Tv camera,
Security light

2+ spaces, Covered

Unfurnished



Agent [nfo

Bill Gould

& http://www.exclusivebetatest.com
S 561-745-2780

@ 561-379-3141
& 561-745-2781
Bill@ExclusiveCommunities.com

Gould@WilliamGould.com




